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Retail Food Map
Mark Reed, Branch Manager – 502-229-4029 markm.reed@ky.gov
Pam Hendren, Retail Food Supervisor—502-234-4055 pamela.hendren@ky.gov
Tammy Cooper, Program Coordinator-502-764-1599 tammyj.cooper@ky.gov
Dan Anderson, RFRPS Administrator– 502-330-2623 dan.anderson@ky.gov
Lewis Ramsey, HB Processing/Micro-Processing Adm– 502-330-7669 lewis.ramsey@ky.gov 
Emily Covey, Foodborne Outbreak & Recall Coordinator—502-229-7893 emily.covey@ky.gov
Jacob Hauser, Labeling Coordinator—502-229-2649 jacob.hauser@ky.gov
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East:
Leslie Hamilton-502-229-
2402
leslie.hamilton@ky.gov

Northern/Bluegrass:
Travis Patton-502-229-0593
travist.patton@ky.gov
 

South:
Danielle Gabhart
502-293-8339
danielle.gabhart@ky.gov

Central:
Karen Strawser– 859-297-8445
karen.strawser@ky.gov

West: 
Cristy Courtney - 270-704-9286
CristyL.Courtney@ky.gov 
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